Office_Holder
BRAMBLE, CURT
ADAMS, J STUART
REYES, SEAN D
WILSON, BRAD R
GIBSON, FRANCIS D

KNOTWELL, JOHN

HENDERSON, DEIDRE

M
OKERLUND, RALPH

HEMMERT, DANIEL W
(DAN)

DAVIS, GENE

STEVENSON, JERRY W

VICKERS, EVAN J
GROVER, KEITH
DUNNIGAN, JIM
FILLMORE, LINCOLN

HARPER, WAYNE A

DUCKWORTH, SUSAN
D

HINKINS, DAVID
WHEATLEY, MARK
SANDALL, SCOTT

MCCAY, DAN

General_Industry

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

#_of _Recor
ds

18

11

Total_$
$27,850.00
$23,100.00
$21,500.00
$13,500.00
$11,500.00
$10,500.00
$8,000.00
$7,500.00
$6,500.00
$6,350.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,800.00
$5,100.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$4,400.00
$4,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00

$3,000.00



Office_Holder
LAST, BRAD
HUTCHINGS, ERIC
STRATTON, KEVEN J
ANDEREGG, JAKE
SCHULTZ, MIKE
MCKELL, MIKE
MILLNER, ANN
CULLIMORE JR, KIRK
SAGERS, DOUG
RAY, PAUL F
WINDER, MIKE
SPENDLOVE, ROBERT
QUINN, TIM
FERRY, JOEL
IVORY, KEN
HALL, CRAIG
MAYNE, KAREN
WEILER, TODD

BUXTON, GREGG

HANDY, STEPHEN G
(STEVE)

ROBERTS, MARC

General_Industry

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

Tobacco companies &
tobacco product sales

#_of _Recor
ds

7

Total_$
$2,900.00
$2,900.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00



#_of _Recor

Office_Holder General_Industry ds Total_$

WATKINS, CHRISTINE F | oPacco companies & 1 $500.00
tobacco product sales

COLEMAN, KIM Tobacco companies & 1 $500.00
tobacco product sales

OWENS, DERRINR ~|obacco companies & 1 $500.00
tobacco product sales

SNIDER, CASEY Tobacco companies & 1 $500.00
tobacco product sales

BRAMMER, BRADY |opbacco companies & 1 $500.00
tobacco product sales

DOUGALL, JOHN Tobacco companies & 1 $400.00
tobacco product sales

DAW, BRAD Tobacco companies & y $400.00

tobacco product sales
$224,200.00



