Office_Holder	General_Industry	#_of_Recor ds	Total_\$
BRAMBLE, CURT	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	18	\$27,850.00
ADAMS, J STUART	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	11	\$23,100.00
REYES, SEAN D	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	5	\$21,500.00
WILSON, BRAD R	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	9	\$13,500.00
GIBSON, FRANCIS D	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	7	\$11,500.00
KNOTWELL, JOHN	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	6	\$10,500.00
HENDERSON, DEIDRE M	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	5	\$8,000.00
OKERLUND, RALPH	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	6	\$7,500.00
HEMMERT, DANIEL W (DAN)	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	3	\$6,500.00
DAVIS, GENE	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	13	\$6,350.00
STEVENSON, JERRY W	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	6	\$6,000.00
VICKERS, EVAN J	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	6	\$6,000.00
GROVER, KEITH	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	11	\$5,800.00
DUNNIGAN, JIM	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	8	\$5,100.00
FILLMORE, LINCOLN	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	3	\$4,500.00
HARPER, WAYNE A	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	8	\$4,500.00
DUCKWORTH, SUSAN D	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	9	\$4,400.00
HINKINS, DAVID	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	4	\$4,000.00
WHEATLEY, MARK	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	7	\$3,500.00
SANDALL, SCOTT	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	2	\$3,500.00
MCCAY, DAN	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	2	\$3,000.00

Office_Holder	General_Industry	#_of_Recor ds	Total_\$
LAST, BRAD	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	7	\$2,900.00
HUTCHINGS, ERIC	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	5	\$2,900.00
STRATTON, KEVEN J	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	5	\$2,500.00
ANDEREGG, JAKE	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	3	\$2,500.00
SCHULTZ, MIKE	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	4	\$2,500.00
MCKELL, MIKE	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	4	\$2,000.00
MILLNER, ANN	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	2	\$2,000.00
CULLIMORE JR, KIRK	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	1	\$2,000.00
SAGERS, DOUG	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	3	\$1,500.00
RAY, PAUL F	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	4	\$1,500.00
WINDER, MIKE	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	3	\$1,500.00
SPENDLOVE, ROBERT	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	3	\$1,500.00
QUINN, TIM	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	3	\$1,500.00
FERRY, JOEL	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	1	\$1,500.00
IVORY, KEN	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	2	\$1,000.00
HALL, CRAIG	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	2	\$1,000.00
MAYNE, KAREN	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	2	\$1,000.00
WEILER, TODD	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	1	\$1,000.00
BUXTON, GREGG	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	1	\$1,000.00
HANDY, STEPHEN G (STEVE)	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	1	\$500.00
ROBERTS, MARC	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	1	\$500.00

Office_Holder	General_Industry	#_of_Recor ds	Total_\$
WATKINS, CHRISTINE F	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	1	\$500.00
COLEMAN, KIM	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	1	\$500.00
OWENS, DERRIN R	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	1	\$500.00
SNIDER, CASEY	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	1	\$500.00
BRAMMER, BRADY	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	1	\$500.00
DOUGALL, JOHN	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	1	\$400.00
DAW, BRAD	Tobacco companies & tobacco product sales	1	\$400.00
			\$224,200.00